
               Recital&Event  
              Schedule    2024 – 2025 

Week of September 9 Private Lessons Begin 

 

Sunday, October 20          Super Group Rehearsal  6 pm 

Friday, October 25 Halloween Party   6-8 pm 

Friday, November 15 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, December 6 Piano Christmas Recital   
5 pm, 6:15 pm & 

7:30 pm 

Sunday, December 8      Super Group Rehearsal  6 pm 

Friday, December 13 Strings Christmas Recital   6:30 pm 

Friday, February 7 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, April 11 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, May 9 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, May 23  Piano Spring Recital   
5 pm, 6:15 pm & 

7:30 pm 

Sunday, May 25       Super Group Rehearsal  6 pm 

Friday, May 30 Strings Spring Recital                               6:30 pm 
 

This 

Phot

o by 

Unkn

own 

Auth

or is 

licen

sed 

unde

r CC 

BY 

https://www.creativity103.com/collections/Glow/slides/abstract_music_notes.html
https://www.creativity103.com/collections/Glow/slides/abstract_music_notes.html
https://www.creativity103.com/collections/Glow/slides/abstract_music_notes.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/

